Go South Coast

Ashmore to Shaftesbury School S2
Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 66A0
Service No S2
Sch
Ashmore (Pond) 0740
Gore Farm (Spread Eagle Hill) 0747
Melbury Abbas (Old Post Office) 0750
Cann Common (Plum Tree Cottages) 0752
French Mill Lane (Horders Farm) 0800
SHAFTESBURY School 0815
Shaftesbury School to Ashmore S2

Service No

SHAFTESBURY School

French Mill Lane (Horders Farm)
Cann Common (Plum Tree Cottages)
Melbury Abbas (Old Post Office)
Gore Farm (Spead Eagle Hill)
Ashmore (Pond)

S2
Sch
1505
1515
1523
1525
1528
1535




