Ashmore to Shaftesbury S	School	S2
Monday to Friday		Ref.No.: 66A0
Service No  Ashmore (Pond) Gore Farm (Spread Eagle Hill) Melbury Abbas (Old Post Office) Cann Common (Plum Tree Cottages) French Mill Lane (Horders Farm) SHAFTESBURY School	\$2 \$ch 0740 0747 0750 0752 0800 0815	
Shaftesbury School to Ash	nmore	S2
Service No  SHAFTESBURY School French Mill Lane (Horders Farm) Cann Common (Plum Tree Cottages) Melbury Abbas (Old Post Office) Gore Farm (Spead Eagle Hill) Ashmore (Pond)	\$2 \$ch 1505 1515 1523 1525 1528 1535	